Position

Dean Of Nursing & Allied
Health

Instructor

Nursing Lab Resource
Coordinator

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Counselor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructional Aide li
Instructor

Associate Instructor/tpb
Clerical Assistant lii
Instructor

Temporary Counselor/tft

Administrative Assoc lii

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Department

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Total Wages

$136,289

$128,619

$99,602

$87,128

$76,671

$73,164

$65,224

$64,911

$56,285

$53,903

$50,137

$43,071

$42,547

$41,790

$38,021

$34,486

$34,203

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,737

$19,884

$18,292

$15,678

$16,620

$13,888

$15,653

$9,829

$4,644

$10,441

$14,599

$9,053

$1,596

$15,058

$7,564

$7,511

$10,756



Student Services Asst Iv/rpb

Clerical Assistant lv

Associate Instructor/tpb

Instructional Aide li/rpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Instructor

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Interim Instructor/tft

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

$33,980

$33,025

$24,877

$20,432

$19,920

$19,197

$18,691

$18,033

$17,430

$17,292

$14,795

$13,738

$12,850

$12,842

$12,427

$11,999

$11,989

$11.867

$7,584

$8,357

$2,052

$34

$747

$720

$1,542

$704

$654

$3,809

$583

$1,161

$510

$1,087

$1,025

$450

$989

$979



Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Clerical Assistant li/rpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Clerical Assistant li/rpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

$11,663

$11,302

$11,205

$10,095

$8,787

$8,569

$8,431

$8,426

$8,132

$7,681

$7,215

$6,226

$6,174

$5,608

$5,380

$5,292

$5,202

$4,613

$962

$932

$924

$833

$330

$707

$713

$316

$671

$288

$0

$233

$231

$463

$444

$0

$372

$380



Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Clerical Assistant lv/tnb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Associate Instructor/tpb

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Mt. San Jacinto Community
College District

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

Nursing Program

$4,576

$4,061

$3,543

$3,345

$2,894

$2,856

$2,408

$2,009

$1,609

$957

$505

$444

$398

$152

$292

$276

$330

$247

$199

$166

$60

$79

$22

$17



