Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean Of Nursing & Allied Health		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$136,289	\$20,737
Instructor		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$128,619	\$19,884
Nursing Lab Resource Coordinator		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$99,602	\$18,292
Instructor		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$87,128	\$15,678
Instructor		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$76,671	\$16,620
Instructor		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$73,164	\$13,888
Instructor		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$65,224	\$15,653
Counselor		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$64,911	\$9,829
Instructor		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$56,285	\$4,644
Instructor		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$53,903	\$10,441
Instructional Aide li		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$50,137	\$14,599
Instructor		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$43,071	\$9,053
Associate Instructor/tpb		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$42,547	\$1,596
Clerical Assistant lii		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$41,790	\$15,058
Instructor		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$38,021	\$7,564
Temporary Counselor/tft		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$34,486	\$7,511
Administrative Assoc lii		Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$34,203	\$10,756

Student Services Asst lv/rpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$33,980	\$7,584
Clerical Assistant Iv	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$33,025	\$8,357
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$24,877	\$2,052
Instructional Aide li/rpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$20,432	\$34
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$19,920	\$747
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$19,197	\$720
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$18,691	\$1,542
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$18,033	\$704
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$17,430	\$654
Instructor	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$17,292	\$3,809
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$14,795	\$583
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$13,738	\$1,161
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$12,850	\$510
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$12,842	\$1,087
Interim Instructor/tft	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$12,427	\$1,025
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$11,999	\$450
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$11,989	\$989
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$11,867	\$979

Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$11,663	\$962
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$11,302	\$932
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$11,205	\$924
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$10,095	\$833
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$8,787	\$330
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$8,569	\$707
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$8,431	\$713
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$8,426	\$316
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$8,132	\$671
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$7,681	\$288
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$7,215	\$0
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$6,226	\$233
Clerical Assistant li/rpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$6,174	\$231
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$5,608	\$463
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$5,380	\$444
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$5,292	\$0
Clerical Assistant li/rpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$5,202	\$372
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$4,613	\$380

Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$4,576	\$398
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$4,061	\$152
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$3,543	\$292
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$3,345	\$276
Clerical Assistant lv/tnb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$2,894	\$330
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$2,856	\$247
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$2,408	\$199
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$2,009	\$166
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$1,609	\$60
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$957	\$79
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$505	\$22
Associate Instructor/tpb	Mt. San Jacinto Community College District	Nursing Program	\$444	\$17